Particulars Amount
Basic Salary 10,417.00

House Rent Allowance 5,209.00

Leave Travel Allowance 1,042.00

Other Allowance 2,299.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
ESIC 143.00

Provident Fund 1,250.00

Total Earnings 18,967.00 Total Deductions 1,393.00

In words : Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Four Only Net Salary : 17,574.00

SUDRANIA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED

Payslip for the month of June 2022

Branch Category

Company Sudrania Software Private Limited Department Operations

Designation Associate - Treasury Services Sub Department

Employee Code SSPL0861 Employee Name Rashika Sirohiya

[...]

Particulars Amount
Basic Salary 10,417.00

House Rent Allowance 5,209.00

Leave Travel Allowance 1,042.00

Other Allowance 2,299.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Provident Fund 1,250.00

ESIC 143.00

Total Earnings 18,967.00 Total Deductions 1,393.00

In words : Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Four Only Net Salary : 17,574.00

SUDRANIA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED

Payslip for the month of May 2022

Company Sudrania Software Private Limited Department Operations

Designation Associate - Treasury Services Employee Code SSPL0861

Employee Name Rashika Sirohiya Bank Name Cheque